
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: TTC MEMBER - DON LOOMIS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1200m

12 August 2023 - 17:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.33
(0:13.79)

0:59.54
(0:11.31)

0:48.23
(0:11.51)

0:36.72
(0:11.87)

0:24.85
(0:12.32)

0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:36.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 QUACKERY 11 65.4 0:11.33 1:13.33 [1] 0:58.60 [5] 0:47.27 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.53 [1] 1:13.33 0:35.82

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.73) (0:11.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.53)

2 10 DRAGON PINS 2 66.0 0:11.29 1:13.67 [2] 0:59.33 [4] 0:48.04 [3] 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.72 [3] 0:12.63 [3] 1.8L 0:36.52 -8

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:12.63)

3 4 FIRST PEOPLES 12 66.7 0:11.31 1:13.68 [3] 0:59.89 [1] 0:48.58 [1] 0:37.07 [1] 0:25.20 [1] 0:12.86 [2] 1.9L 0:37.07 -8

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.87) (0:12.34) (0:12.86)

4 8 READY FOR BETTER 7 65.4 0:11.31 1:13.70 [4] 0:59.37 [3] 0:48.06 [4] 0:36.52 [4] 0:24.62 [5] 0:12.44 [6] 2L 0:36.52 -2

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.31) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:12.18) (0:12.44)

5 6 INSTANT KARMA 6 64.3 0:11.43 1:13.82 [5] 0:59.02 [6] 0:47.59 [6] 0:36.14 [6] 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.58 [5] 2.5L 0:36.14 -8

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.80) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.56) (0:12.00) (0:12.58)

6 9 CHAMPINSKY 8 67.1 0:11.26 1:13.86 [6] 0:59.74 [2] 0:48.48 [2] 0:36.92 [2] 0:25.02 [2] 0:12.79 [4] 2.7L 0:36.92 -6

Leeanne McCoy 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.90) (0:12.23) (0:12.79)

7 7 SARDEGNA 9 65.9 0:11.35 1:14.52 [7] 0:59.14 [8] 0:47.73 [7] 0:36.38 [7] 0:24.48 [7] 0:12.51 [7] 6.5L 0:36.38 -6

Danny Peisley 800m 800m (0:15.38) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.90) (0:11.97) (0:12.51)

8 3 BETTER ETHICS 3 65.4 0:11.42 1:16.08 [8] 1:00.79 [7] 0:49.21 [9] 0:37.79 [8] 0:25.54 [8] 0:13.09 [8] 15.5L 0:37.79 -7

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:15.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.42) (0:12.25) (0:12.45) (0:13.09)

9 5 GRANITE PRINCE 1 63.8 0:11.42 1:17.03 [9] 1:01.63 [9] 0:50.21 [8] 0:38.41 [9] 0:25.74 [9] 0:13.35 [9] 21L 0:38.41 -5

Tessa Townsend 1000m 1000m (0:15.40) (0:11.42) (0:11.80) (0:12.67) (0:12.39) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Frozen Miss (#11), Atlantic Way (#1), Master Red (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TOOWOOMBA PLASTICS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

12 August 2023 - 17:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.07
(0:08.06)

1:11.01
(0:10.66)

1:00.35
(0:11.18)

0:49.17
(0:11.81)

0:37.36
(0:12.35)

0:25.01
(0:12.36)

0:37.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FLYING JOY 4 66.0 0:08.31 1:19.07 [1] 1:10.76 [4] 0:59.65 [5] 0:48.10 [4] 0:36.48 [3] 0:24.65 [3] 0:36.48

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.11) (0:11.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.83) (0:12.12)

2 5 BRAVE WARRIOR 2 67.0 0:08.22 1:19.12 [2] 1:10.90 [2] 0:59.88 [3] 0:48.36 [2] 0:36.71 [2] 0:24.79 [2] 0:36.71 -1

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.65) (0:11.92) (0:12.09)

3 9 SEMAPHORE GIRL 1 66.4 0:08.77 1:19.61 [3] 1:10.84 [8] 0:59.71 [8] 0:48.17 [8] 0:36.43 [8] 0:24.52 [7] 0:36.43 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.54) (0:11.74) (0:11.91) (0:12.01)

4 3 JAKAMA 9 66.4 0:08.53 1:19.67 [4] 1:11.14 [7] 1:00.00 [7] 0:48.32 [7] 0:36.67 [7] 0:24.92 [5] 0:36.67 +3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.14) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.75) (0:12.24)

5 1 MILL ROSSA 10 67.5 0:08.24 1:20.22 [5] 1:11.98 [3] 1:00.99 [2] 0:49.31 [3] 0:37.62 [4] 0:25.70 [4] 0:37.62 +2

Liv O'Donnell 1200m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.99) (0:11.68) (0:11.69) (0:11.92) (0:12.48)

6 2 REALITY 6 67.4 0:09.35 1:20.30 [6] 1:10.95 [9] 0:59.87 [9] 0:48.56 [9] 0:36.95 [9] 0:24.98 [9] 0:36.95 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:09.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.61) (0:11.97) (0:12.15)

7 8 FOREVER VOLO 7 66.5 0:08.35 1:20.35 [7] 1:12.00 [6] 1:00.92 [6] 0:49.13 [6] 0:37.40 [6] 0:25.26 [8] 0:37.40 +7

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.79) (0:11.73) (0:12.14) (0:12.35)

8 10 SENSATIONAL REWARD 12 69.1 0:08.06 1:21.32 [8] 1:13.26 [1] 1:02.60 [1] 0:51.42 [1] 0:39.61 [1] 0:27.26 [1] 0:39.61 -1

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.81) (0:12.35) (0:12.95)

9 4 LEGEND OF ZORRO 5 66.4 0:08.32 1:21.61 [9] 1:13.29 [5] 1:02.23 [4] 0:50.45 [5] 0:38.73 [5] 0:26.63 [6] 0:38.73 +4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.06) (0:11.78) (0:11.72) (0:12.10) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Dark Horse (#6), Atlantic Way (#11), Drop The Pilot (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TOOWOOMBA PLASTICS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

12 August 2023 - 17:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:37.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FLYING JOY 4 66.0 0:08.31 0:12.53 [2] 1:19.07 0:36.48

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

2 5 BRAVE WARRIOR 2 67.0 0:08.22 0:12.70 [1] 0.2L 0:36.71 -1

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

3 9 SEMAPHORE GIRL 1 66.4 0:08.77 0:12.51 [6] 3L 0:36.43 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.51)

4 3 JAKAMA 9 66.4 0:08.53 0:12.68 [3] 3.2L 0:36.67 +3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

5 1 MILL ROSSA 10 67.5 0:08.24 0:13.22 [4] 6.2L 0:37.62 +2

Liv O'Donnell 1200m Overall (0:13.22)

6 2 REALITY 6 67.4 0:09.35 0:12.83 [8] 6.6L 0:36.95 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:12.83)

7 8 FOREVER VOLO 7 66.5 0:08.35 0:12.91 [7] 6.8L 0:37.40 +7

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.91)

8 10 SENSATIONAL REWARD 12 69.1 0:08.06 0:14.31 [5] 12.3L 0:39.61 -1

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:14.31)

9 4 LEGEND OF ZORRO 5 66.4 0:08.32 0:13.73 [9] 13.8L 0:38.73 +4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:13.73)

Scratched: Dark Horse (#6), Atlantic Way (#11), Drop The Pilot (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: GERRY BROWN'S SHELVING & STORAGE Class 3 Handicap -
1000m

12 August 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.36
(0:14.47)

0:45.89
(0:11.03)

0:34.86
(0:11.16)

0:23.70
(0:11.65)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SPILL THE TEARS 1 66.9 0:10.98 1:00.36 [1] 0:45.83 [2] 0:34.85 [2] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.05 [1] 1:00.36 0:34.85

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:14.53) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.65) (0:12.05)

2 1 POINT BREAK 2 66.7 0:10.91 1:00.66 [2] 0:45.88 [4] 0:34.97 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:12.24 [2] 1.8L 0:34.97 -3

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:14.78) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:12.24)

3 6 FROZEN MISS 9 65.7 0:11.16 1:00.95 [3] 0:45.77 [9] 0:34.61 [9] 0:23.25 [7] 0:11.74 [6] 3.3L 0:34.61 +1

Leeanne McCoy 800m 800m (0:15.18) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.51) (0:11.74)

4 7 JUBILANT 10 65.4 0:11.26 1:01.05 [4] 0:46.00 [8] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:11.87 [5] 3.8L 0:34.74 +6

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:15.05) (0:11.26) (0:11.42) (0:11.45) (0:11.87)

5 8 HOT OR NOT 3 66.2 0:11.23 1:01.08 [5] 0:46.44 [3] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.81 [4] 0:12.15 [4] 3.9L 0:35.21 +2

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:14.64) (0:11.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.66) (0:12.15)

6 11 SMILING ZAC 5 66.5 0:11.03 1:01.33 [6] 0:46.86 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.50 [2] 0:12.58 [3] 5.4L 0:35.83 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:14.47) (0:11.03) (0:11.33) (0:11.92) (0:12.58)

7 3 PIZZO 4 65.8 0:11.16 1:01.55 [7] 0:46.72 [5] 0:35.56 [5] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.22 [7] 6.7L 0:35.56 +2

Nathan Fazackerley 800m 800m (0:14.83) (0:11.16) (0:11.51) (0:11.83) (0:12.22)

8 5 RAYOCK 7 65.8 0:11.09 1:02.21 [8] 0:47.19 [7] 0:36.10 [7] 0:24.61 [6] 0:12.72 [8] 10.5L 0:36.10 +1

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:15.02) (0:11.09) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:12.72)

9 10 CAMAROSA 11 66.5 0:11.16 1:03.23 [9] 0:48.30 [6] 0:37.14 [6] 0:25.28 [9] 0:12.86 [9] 16.3L 0:37.14 +10

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:14.93) (0:11.16) (0:11.86) (0:12.42) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Montana Lady (#4), Grandeur Rose (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: CREATE ADVICE GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1100m

12 August 2023 - 19:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.74
(0:08.75)

0:59.99
(0:11.53)

0:48.46
(0:11.57)

0:36.89
(0:12.24)

0:24.65
(0:12.28)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MINA'S LEGACY 5 64.0 0:08.75 1:08.74 [1] 0:59.99 [1] 0:48.46 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:24.65 [1] 0:12.37 [1] 1:08.74 0:36.89

Andrew Mallyon 800m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.53) (0:11.57) (0:12.24) (0:12.28) (0:12.37)

2 3 GOLD DAZZLER 11 65.0 0:09.15 1:09.15 [2] 1:00.00 [5] 0:48.50 [5] 0:36.92 [3] 0:24.80 [3] 0:12.52 [2] 2.3L 0:36.92 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:09.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.28) (0:12.52)

3 5 VITTHAL 7 64.8 0:09.08 1:09.20 [3] 1:00.12 [3] 0:48.68 [3] 0:36.87 [4] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.49 [3] 2.5L 0:36.87 -1

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:12.32) (0:12.06) (0:12.49)

4 7 GAZZA'S DIAMOND 2 64.4 0:09.19 1:09.60 [4] 1:00.41 [6] 0:48.93 [6] 0:37.01 [6] 0:24.71 [7] 0:12.55 [5] 4.8L 0:37.01 -5

Leeanne McCoy 1000m Overall (0:09.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) (0:12.30) (0:12.16) (0:12.55)

5 6 WESTOAK 4 64.7 0:09.46 1:09.99 [5] 1:00.53 [10] 0:48.96 [9] 0:37.18 [8] 0:25.16 [6] 0:12.97 [4] 7.1L 0:37.18 +5

Gary Geran 1000m Overall (0:09.46) (0:11.57) (0:11.78) (0:12.02) (0:12.19) (0:12.97)

6 1 CALM BUCKLE 8 62.9 0:09.36 1:10.00 [6] 1:00.64 [9] 0:48.76 [10] 0:36.95 [9] 0:24.89 [9] 0:12.55 [8] 7.2L 0:36.95 +5

Nathan Evans 800m Overall (0:09.36) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:12.06) (0:12.34) (0:12.55)

7 11 WE GIRLS 3 64.7 0:09.27 1:10.03 [7] 1:00.76 [8] 0:49.12 [7] 0:37.25 [7] 0:25.11 [8] 0:12.72 [7] 7.4L 0:37.25 +2

Olivia Webb 1000m Overall (0:09.27) (0:11.64) (0:11.87) (0:12.14) (0:12.39) (0:12.72)

8 8 BOOGIEWITHMAHBABY 6 65.6 0:09.15 1:10.08 [8] 1:00.93 [4] 0:49.50 [4] 0:37.67 [5] 0:25.48 [4] 0:12.91 [6] 7.6L 0:37.67 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:09.15) (0:11.43) (0:11.83) (0:12.19) (0:12.57) (0:12.91)

9 2 GARTAN 1 62.2 0:09.25 1:10.48 [9] 1:01.23 [7] 0:49.47 [8] 0:37.35 [10] 0:24.99 [10] 0:12.65 [10] 9.9L 0:37.35 -2

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m Overall (0:09.25) (0:11.76) (0:12.12) (0:12.36) (0:12.34) (0:12.65)

10 12 BORN TO BE ALIVE 9 66.8 0:08.99 1:13.15 [10] 1:04.16 [2] 0:52.86 [2] 0:41.25 [2] 0:28.84 [2] 0:15.33 [9] 25.4L 0:41.25 +4

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:08.99) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:12.41) (0:13.51) (0:15.33)

Scratched: Power Pack (#4), Nic's Dream (#10), Approval (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: PRYDE'S EASIFEED Class 1 Handicap - 1890m

12 August 2023 - 19:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.45
(0:23.00)

1:40.45
(0:11.36)

1:29.09
(0:12.01)

1:17.08
(0:12.43)

1:04.65
(0:12.75)

0:51.90
(0:12.50)

0:39.40
(0:12.91)

0:39.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAGIC MIKEY 6 64.8 0:11.46 2:03.45 [1] 1:40.21 [4] 1:28.75 [3] 1:16.76 [3] 1:04.44 [3] 0:51.72 [4] 0:39.18 [4] 0:39.18

Emily Lang Overall 1600m (0:23.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.99) (0:12.32) (0:12.72) (0:12.54) (0:12.79)

2 9 SMASHING LUCAS 5 64.2 0:11.46 2:03.63 [2] 1:40.06 [5] 1:28.60 [5] 1:16.53 [6] 1:04.24 [6] 0:51.51 [5] 0:38.96 [5] 0:38.96 +6

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:23.57) (0:11.46) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.73) (0:12.55) (0:12.92)

3 6 SANDGATE ROAD 1 63.8 0:11.46 2:04.30 [3] 1:40.56 [6] 1:29.10 [7] 1:17.00 [7] 1:04.72 [7] 0:51.98 [7] 0:39.51 [6] 0:39.51 -1

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:23.74) (0:11.46) (0:12.10) (0:12.28) (0:12.74) (0:12.47) (0:12.84)

4 8 ALALTUN 3 64.6 0:11.36 2:04.62 [4] 1:41.62 [1] 1:30.26 [1] 1:18.25 [1] 1:05.82 [1] 0:53.07 [1] 0:40.57 [1] 0:40.57 -4

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1600m (0:23.00) (0:11.36) (0:12.01) (0:12.43) (0:12.75) (0:12.50) (0:12.91)

5 4 AMBER ONE 10 65.3 0:11.32 2:04.65 [5] 1:40.64 [9] 1:29.32 [9] 1:17.13 [9] 1:04.91 [8] 0:52.19 [8] 0:39.50 [8] 0:39.50 +9

Olivia Webb 1600m 1600m (0:24.01) (0:11.32) (0:12.19) (0:12.22) (0:12.72) (0:12.69) (0:12.86)

6 10 SAVVY STRYKE 8 66.3 0:11.16 2:04.67 [6] 1:40.77 [7] 1:29.61 [6] 1:17.62 [5] 1:05.34 [5] 0:52.45 [6] 0:39.72 [7] 0:39.72 +7

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:23.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.99) (0:12.28) (0:12.89) (0:12.73) (0:12.99)

7 5 ROWLETT 2 66.2 0:11.43 2:05.02 [7] 1:41.95 [2] 1:30.52 [2] 1:18.47 [2] 1:06.21 [2] 0:53.43 [2] 0:40.79 [2] 0:40.79 +3

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1600m (0:23.07) (0:11.43) (0:12.05) (0:12.26) (0:12.78) (0:12.64) (0:13.12)

8 7 LOLA STAR 7 64.7 0:11.29 2:05.77 [8] 1:41.81 [8] 1:30.52 [8] 1:18.31 [8] 1:06.00 [9] 0:53.13 [9] 0:40.56 [9] 0:40.56 +0

Chris Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:23.96) (0:11.29) (0:12.21) (0:12.31) (0:12.87) (0:12.57) (0:13.15)

9 3 RUDIMENTARY 9 64.4 0:11.63 2:05.87 [9] 1:42.76 [3] 1:31.13 [4] 1:19.01 [4] 1:06.78 [4] 0:54.16 [3] 0:41.63 [3] 0:41.63 +7

Gary Geran Overall 1600m (0:23.11) (0:11.63) (0:12.12) (0:12.23) (0:12.62) (0:12.53) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Mr Eighty Eight (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: PRYDE'S EASIFEED Class 1 Handicap - 1890m

12 August 2023 - 19:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:26.49
(0:13.17)

0:13.32
(0:13.32)

0:39.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAGIC MIKEY 6 64.8 0:11.46 0:26.39 [2] 0:13.32 [1] 2:03.45 0:39.18

Emily Lang Overall 1600m (0:13.07) (0:13.32)

2 9 SMASHING LUCAS 5 64.2 0:11.46 0:26.04 [5] 0:12.97 [3] 1L 0:38.96 +6

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:13.07) (0:12.97)

3 6 SANDGATE ROAD 1 63.8 0:11.46 0:26.67 [6] 0:13.56 [4] 4.8L 0:39.51 -1

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:13.11) (0:13.56)

4 8 ALALTUN 3 64.6 0:11.36 0:27.66 [1] 0:14.05 [2] 6.6L 0:40.57 -4

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1600m (0:13.61) (0:14.05)

5 4 AMBER ONE 10 65.3 0:11.32 0:26.64 [8] 0:13.41 [8] 6.8L 0:39.50 +9

Olivia Webb 1600m 1600m (0:13.23) (0:13.41)

6 10 SAVVY STRYKE 8 66.3 0:11.16 0:26.73 [7] 0:13.48 [7] 6.9L 0:39.72 +7

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:13.25) (0:13.48)

7 5 ROWLETT 2 66.2 0:11.43 0:27.67 [3] 0:14.00 [5] 8.9L 0:40.79 +3

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1600m (0:13.67) (0:14.00)

8 7 LOLA STAR 7 64.7 0:11.29 0:27.41 [9] 0:13.72 [9] 13.2L 0:40.56 +0

Chris Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:13.69) (0:13.72)

9 3 RUDIMENTARY 9 64.4 0:11.63 0:28.49 [4] 0:14.72 [6] 13.7L 0:41.63 +7

Gary Geran Overall 1600m (0:13.77) (0:14.72)

Scratched: Mr Eighty Eight (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK
62 Handicap - 1625m

12 August 2023 - 20:13

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.90
(0:17.54)

1:27.36
(0:12.97)

1:14.39
(0:13.29)

1:01.10
(0:13.14)

0:47.96
(0:12.72)

0:35.24
(0:12.18)

0:23.06
(0:11.57)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STEINBRENNER 7 63.6 0:11.49 1:44.90 [1] 1:27.36 [1] 1:14.39 [1] 1:01.10 [1] 0:47.96 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:23.06 [1] 0:35.24

Emily Lang 200m 200m (0:17.54) (0:12.97) (0:13.29) (0:13.14) (0:12.72) (0:12.18) (0:11.57)

2 4 GOLDEELUCK 3 64.0 0:11.48 1:44.93 [2] 1:27.14 [3] 1:14.16 [2] 1:00.88 [2] 0:47.77 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:22.98 [2] 0:35.07 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:17.79) (0:12.98) (0:13.28) (0:13.11) (0:12.70) (0:12.09) (0:11.48)

3 5 TAKE A PICTURE 1 63.4 0:11.55 1:45.26 [3] 1:27.67 [2] 1:14.47 [3] 1:01.06 [3] 0:48.02 [3] 0:35.32 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:35.32 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 400m 200m (0:17.59) (0:13.20) (0:13.41) (0:13.04) (0:12.70) (0:12.12) (0:11.65)

4 7 TROPIC SANDS 5 63.6 0:11.62 1:45.66 [4] 1:27.79 [4] 1:14.62 [4] 1:01.28 [4] 0:48.25 [4] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.38 [4] 0:35.51 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:17.87) (0:13.17) (0:13.34) (0:13.03) (0:12.74) (0:12.13) (0:11.62)

5 3 RUBY'S LAD 6 61.1 0:11.95 1:46.58 [5] 1:28.52 [5] 1:15.43 [5] 1:01.97 [5] 0:48.98 [5] 0:36.34 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:36.34 -1

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:18.06) (0:13.09) (0:13.46) (0:12.99) (0:12.64) (0:12.25) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Calcareous (#2), Exolay (#6), Angels Share (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK
62 Handicap - 1625m

12 August 2023 - 20:13

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STEINBRENNER 7 63.6 0:11.49 0:11.49 [1] 1:44.90 0:35.24

Emily Lang 200m 200m (0:11.49)

2 4 GOLDEELUCK 3 64.0 0:11.48 0:11.50 [2] 0.1L 0:35.07 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:11.50)

3 5 TAKE A PICTURE 1 63.4 0:11.55 0:11.55 [3] 1.9L 0:35.32 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 400m 200m (0:11.55)

4 7 TROPIC SANDS 5 63.6 0:11.62 0:11.76 [4] 4.2L 0:35.51 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.76)

5 3 RUBY'S LAD 6 61.1 0:11.95 0:12.14 [5] 9.5L 0:36.34 -1

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:12.14)

Scratched: Calcareous (#2), Exolay (#6), Angels Share (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1200m

12 August 2023 - 20:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.81
(0:14.12)

1:00.69
(0:11.48)

0:49.21
(0:11.58)

0:37.63
(0:12.21)

0:25.42
(0:12.36)

0:13.06
(0:13.06)

0:37.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MASTER MAURICE 1 65.3 0:11.40 1:14.81 [1] 1:00.61 [3] 0:49.21 [1] 0:37.63 [1] 0:25.42 [1] 0:13.06 [1] 1:14.81 0:37.63

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:12.21) (0:12.36) (0:13.06)

2 1 BRONX BOMBER 3 64.0 0:11.59 1:15.02 [2] 1:00.85 [2] 0:49.26 [2] 0:37.45 [2] 0:25.34 [2] 0:12.86 [2] 1L 0:37.45 -5

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:12.11) (0:12.48) (0:12.86)

3 7 HELEN'S DREAM 2 63.7 0:11.69 1:15.18 [3] 1:00.81 [5] 0:49.12 [5] 0:37.26 [4] 0:25.01 [4] 0:12.57 [3] 1.8L 0:37.26 -6

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.69) (0:11.86) (0:12.25) (0:12.44) (0:12.57)

4 6 BAGUIO 7 63.5 0:11.73 1:15.88 [4] 1:01.35 [6] 0:49.62 [6] 0:37.79 [6] 0:25.70 [5] 0:13.17 [4] 5.8L 0:37.79 +0

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:14.53) (0:11.73) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:12.53) (0:13.17)

5 8 JUST HAPPENED 4 63.3 0:11.68 1:16.19 [5] 1:02.07 [1] 0:50.39 [3] 0:38.51 [3] 0:26.19 [3] 0:13.46 [5] 7.6L 0:38.51 -1

Olivia Webb Overall 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:12.32) (0:12.73) (0:13.46)

6 4 KINGDOM REIGN 5 63.5 0:11.71 1:18.33 [6] 1:03.99 [4] 0:52.28 [4] 0:40.25 [5] 0:27.65 [6] 0:14.38 [6] 20.1L 0:40.25 -1

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:12.60) (0:13.27) (0:14.38)

Scratched: Dominance (#2), Fossil Fuel (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  21:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


